SC Triesen

Jury

TD Swiss-Ski:
Wettkampfleiter:
Coach:

Kurssetzer/Vorlaufer

Kurssetzer:
Vorlaufer:
Rang St-Nr
Madchen Mini
1 15
2 26
3 18
4 35
5 14
6 9
7 17
8 23
9 21
10 13
11 5
12 2
13 11
14 10
15 32
16 34
17 27
18 7
19 19
20 22
21 24
22 3
23 29
24 33
25 20
26 25
27 28
28 4
29 31
30 30
31 12
32 6

04.02.06 15:36 / Malbun

VC-Race - (C) 1996-2005 Valer Computer, 7240 Kiblis
V2.52 - 28.01.06
Lizenz: Gaudenz Sele

Programmversion

04.02.06
Riesenslalom
1183/1184
offizielle Rangliste
Technische Daten
Kind Arno SC Gamprin Wettkampf-Nr: 1183/1184
Konzett Gert SC Triesen Strecke: Haita
Hasler Daniel LSV Start: Téli Hubel, 1860 miM
Ziel: Haita, 1630 miM
Hoéhendifferenz: 230 m
Eberle Petra Startzeit: 13.00 Uhr
Konzett Nicki Intervall: 30 Sekunden
Gassner Lars Anz Tore: 34
Wolf Jonas Richtungsand.: 32
F=870
P-Nr  Name JG Club Zeit R-Punkte
333885  Marxer Alina 1995 UWV Unterl. Wintersportverein 1.04.05
Beck Lisa - Maria 1995 Triesenberg 1.04.84
311431  Bertsch Manuela 1995 Flums 1.05.26
Baumann Alexandra 1995 Graue Horner Mels 1.06.02
314359  Gassner Nina 1995 Steinegg 1.07.30
337215  Kranz Celine 1995 UWV Unterl. Wintersportverein 1.07.88
Walter Sophie 1996 SC Schaan 1.08.13
800155  Eggenberger Aline 1995 Schaan 1.08.85
311429  Brotzer Deborah 1995 Flums 1.09.09
311439  von Gunten Laura 1996 Flums 1.09.74
311440  Wild Samira 1995 Flums 1.10.06
800156  Wenaweser Laura 1995 Schaan 1.10.50
Banzer Teresa 1996 Triesenberg 1.11.37
Elford Lamorna 1996 SC Schaan 1.13.62
327661  Plag Sabine 1995 Flums 1.13.85
Franzi Martina 1996 Graue Hoérner Mels 1.14.12
800436  Oehri Magdalena 1995  Gamprin 1.14.98
319401 Birchmeier Katrin 1996 Flums 1.15.41
Wenaweser Livia 1996 SC Schaan 1.15.44
Schéadler Laura 1996 Triesenberg 1.15.82
Ospelt Rebecca 1996 Vaduz 1.18.37
Marxer Leonie 1996 uwv 1.18.46
Lang Laura 1996 Uwv 1.18.91
328302  Birzle Fabienne 1996 Triesen FL 1.20.77
Schéadler Antonia 1995  Triesenberg 1.21.67
328293  Hoop Noemi 1996 Triesen FL 1.22.23
Konzett Lara 1996 Triesen 1.22.45
Tiefentaler Anna 1996 Triesenberg 1.22.89
800439  Grlnenfelder Jelena 1995  Gamprin 1.23.39
800564  Vogt Joelle 1995 Balzers 1.23.77
800442  Marxer Nicole 1996 Gamprin 1.24.18
Weinberger Rahel 1996 Triesenberg 1.33.25
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Riesenslalom

Rang  St-Nr P-Nr  Name

33 16 800561 Banzer Celine

Knaben Mini
1 49 Simonet Sandro
2 66 Cola Sandro
3 57 Rutz Fabio
4 41 328303 Banzer Gordian
5 44 333887  Batliner Andreas
6 68 800157  Weirather Thomas
7 48 Schlegel Stefan
8 40 Meier Patrick
9 72 Klausmann Cedirc
10 63 311433  Gmdlr Ernst
11 58 Simonet Manuel
12 73 Gubser Arno
13 45 327670  Kurath Marco
14 69 333888  Minder Marco
15 38 Cedric Chastan
16 59 328299  Konzett Mauricio
17 67 Gassner Johannes
18 42 800560  Gauer Nico
19 61 800443  Oehri Valentin
20 39 800444  Hug Manuel
21 71 Gassner Daniel
22 54 Végele Martin
23 56 Bosshard Lukas
24 65 Weinmann Alexander
25 50 331075 Banzer Stefan
26 64 800555  Frick Lars
27 53 327669  Kurath Michael
28 62 800563  Willi Christoph
29 51 Girstmair Luca
30 60 Litscher Simon
31 47 800441 Oehri Stefan
32 52 328307  Maier Patrick
33 70 800438  Wohlwend Sebastian
34 46 Gassner Michael

Madchen JO 1

1 82 327463  Sele Arnika
2 83 800150  Schio Martina
3 88 304897  Wild Simone
4 90 334454  Bihler Anna-Laura
5 87 230089  Kopp Rahel
6 78 296381  Bertsch Nadja
7 77 230086 Hermann Samira
8 81 307659  Franzi Stefanie
9 86 329055  Ackermann Ladina
10 84 328642  Leu Raffaele
11 85 327473  Hauser Rahel
12 89 230069  Gantner Ariane
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JG

1996

1995
1995
1995
1996
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1996
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1995
1995

1993
1993
1993
1994
1994
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993

offizielle Rangliste
F=870

Club Zeit R-Punkte

Balzers 1.50.86

Lenzerheide 1.00.62

Lenzerheide 1.00.74

Triesenberg 1.02.40

Triesen FL 1.02.73

UWV Unterl. Wintersportverein 1.02.76

Schaan 1.04.06

Vaduz 1.04.07

Lenzerheide 1.04.10

Flums 1.04.18

Flums 1.05.22

Lenzerheide 1.05.47

Séchsmoor 1.05.84

Flums 1.05.87

UWV Unterl. Wintersportverein 1.05.99

Lenzerheide 1.06.60

Triesen FL 1.06.79

Triesenberg 1.06.88

Balzers 1.07.75

Gamprin 1.08.07

Gamprin 1.09.16

Triesenberg 1.09.72

Triesenberg 1.10.22

Triesenberg 1.10.51

uwv 1.10.75

Triesen FL 1.11.30

Balzers 1.11.38

Flums 1.12.21

Balzers 1.12.92

Triesen 1.14.26

SC Schaan 1.16.00

Gamprin 1.18.00

Triesen FL 1.18.53

Gamprin 1.21.29

Triesenberg 1.27.34

Triesenberg 58.20 39.38

Schaan 59.51 59.84

Flums 1.00.76 79.38

Triesenberg 1.00.79 79.84

Flums 1.00.81 80.16

Flums 1.00.94 82.19

Flums 1.01.20 86.25

Graue Horner Mels 1.01.67 93.59

Vermol 1.03.44 121.25

Mrtschen Kerenzerberg 1.04.18 132.81

Triesenberg 1.04.22 133.44

Flums 1.05.94 160.31
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Riesenslalom

Rang  St-Nr P-Nr  Name

13 94 800562  Frick Charlotte

14 91 296377  Hobi Regula

15 92 311435  Plag Evelien

16 95 337114  Rohrer Sara

17 93 304907  Wildhaber Isabelle
18 96 334458  Schadler Christine
19 98 800433  Oehri Tanja

Méadchen JO 2
1 104 314076  Hoop Barbara
2 108 318421 Buhler Rebecca
3 103 230072  Bless Corina
4 102 307660  Willi Bianca
5 105 800553  Vogt Geraldine
Knaben JO 1
1 118 327465  Buhler Michael
2 117 328599  Pfiffner Marco
3 115 800428  Marxer Cedric
4 120 306465  Luchsinger Jan
5 126 328289  Kindle Andy
6 116 296370  Wildhaber Marco
7 114 333886  Dutler Marco
8 125 329056  Ackermann Hannes
9 127 334455  Biichel Keron
10 123 296366 Leu Gilbert
11 124 311437  Zogg Tim
12 113 307661 Willi Angelo
13 130 328296  Mettler Nikola
14 141 296375  Gull Giordano
15 122 800650  Miller Konstantin
16 128 334537  Good Dominik
17 129 800153  Hilzinger Alexander
18 131 331078  Wolf Dominik
19 132 327469  Eberle Tobias
20 139 337613  Gassner Joel
21 134 327476  Vogele Simon
22 138 800556  Vogt Ronnie
23 136 800558  Malin Matthias
24 133 328292  Hoop Levin
25 135 334457  Sele Thomas
26 137 327475  Eberle Nicola
27 140 334456  Hasler Lars
Knaben JO 2
1 154 314138  Kindle Nicola
2 145 314077 Heeb Simon
3 153 314078  Schéfer Nicolas
4 156 800423  Ohri Josef
5 144 311427  Hermann Sven
6 151 800149  Schio Dario
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JG

1994
1994
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994

1991
1992
1991
1992
1992

1993
1994
1993
1994
1993
1993
1994
1993
1994
1993
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1994
1993
1994
1993
1994

1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1992

offizielle Rangliste

F=870

Club Zeit R-Punkte
Balzers 1.08.21 195.78
Flums 1.09.32 213.13
Flums 1.11.69 250.16
Graue Hoérner Mels 1.12.63 264.84
Flums 1.13.93 285.16
Triesenberg 1.13.99 286.09
Gamprin 1.18.30 353.44
UWV Unterl. Wintersportverein 55.68 0.00
Triesenberg 56.35 10.47
Flums 57.40 26.88
Graue Hérner Mels 1.00.14 69.69
Balzers 1.11.30 244.06
Triesenberg 59.35 72.06
UWV Unterl. Wintersportverein 59.65 76.83
Gamprin 59.95 81.59
Flums 1.00.11 84.13
Triesen FL 1.00.37 88.25
Flums 1.01.27 102.54
UWV Unterl. Wintersportverein 1.01.53 106.67
Vermol 1.01.67 108.89
Triesenberg 1.02.62 123.97
Flums 1.02.81 126.98
Flums 1.02.89 128.25
Graue Horner Mels 1.02.97 129.52
Triesen FL 1.03.78 142.38
Flums 1.04.17 148.57
Vaduz 1.04.22 149.37
Vermol 1.04.25 149.84
Schaan 1.04.72 157.30
Triesen FL 1.07.65 203.81
Triesenberg 1.08.21 212.70
Triesen FL 1.09.57 234.29
Triesenberg 1.10.43 247.94
Balzers 1.11.25 260.95
Balzers 1.12.83 286.03
Triesen FL 1.14.43 311.43
Triesenberg 1.14.48 312.22
Triesenberg 1.16.17 339.05
Triesenberg 1.18.77 380.32
Triesen FL 54.81 0.00
UWYV Unterl. Wintersportverein 55.48 10.63
UWV Unterl. Wintersportverein 55.84 16.35
Gamprin 57.02 35.08
Flums 57.59 4413
Schaan 57.75 46.67
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Riesenslalom

Rang  St-Nr
7 150

8 155

9 148

10 146

11 152

12 149

13 157

14 147

15 158

Nicht am Start

8
55
76
79
80
97

107
112
119
159
160
161

Nicht im Ziel

43
121

Disqualifiziert

1
106

gewertet 133

P-Nr

230073
299597
318419
218590
306467
306705
318418
318417
800645

319275
800554
230083
333884
305089
304905
329057
333596
328597
219834

304906

304917
320978

Name

Frei Thierry
Welschinger Marc
Hilbe Fabian
Zogg Fabian
Zeller Reto

Perko Miha
Frommelt Philipp
Eberle Robin
Ospelt Christian

Wohlwend Anna
Fehr Philipp

Krahl Adriana
Frick Joana
Moser Milena
Stock Arabella
Rothmund Jasmin
Martelli Diego
Good Pius

Elmer Samuel
Schépper Patrick
Schmed Fernando

Seibold Lukas
Von Gunten Nicolas

Hobi Petra
Good Sarah

nicht am Start 12

TD Swiss-Ski
Kind Arno, SC Gamprin
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JG

1991
1991
1992
1991
1992
1992
1992
1992
1991

1995
1995
1994
1993
1993
1994
1991
1993
1993
1991
1992
1991

1996
1993

1995
1992

nicht im Ziel

Club

Flums

Bad Ragaz Schnee-Ski-Snowb
Triesenberg

Flums

Séchsmoor

Bad Ragaz Schnee-Ski-Snowb
Triesenberg

Triesenberg

Vaduz

SC Vaduz

Triesenberg

Sé&chsmoor

Balzers

Flums

UWV Unterl. Wintersportverein
Walenstadt

Flums

Vermol

Flums

UWV Unterl. Wintersportverein
Graue Horner Mels

Sachsmoor

Flums

Flums

Vermol

2 disqualifiziert 2

offizielle Rangliste

Zeit

58.38

58.85
1.00.27
1.00.59
1.00.80
1.01.39
1.01.42
1.03.21
1.03.74

Tor: 17
Tor: 21

Total

Wettkampf-Nr: 1183/ 1184
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F=870
R-Punkte

56.67
64.13
86.67
91.75
95.08
104.44
104.92
133.33
141.75

149
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